Wild Discovery

Hurghada

4 Nights
01 June 2014 — 30 September 2014

Summary

If you are looking for the nearest place for a, you
summer vacation then look no further because
Hurghada city in Egypt is an amazing summer
destination. Snorkelling, Scubadiving ,camel rides
boattrips, safaris , swimming with the daulphins,
can never get bored of it

Wild Discovery Advantages

e A proven expertise in organizing successful

o Experienced and knowledgeable staff

e High quality service & strong commitment to
customer satisfaction

e Permanent assistance from Wild Discovery
Head Office at any moment

o Attention to details that make the difference

Overview

Dates: 01 June 2014 — 31 October 2014
Interest: Family- Couples-Group

Level of Comfort: 3
Minimum # of passengers: 2
Maximum # of passengers: 20

Information about the destination

e Currency: Egyptian pound

e Language: Arabic

o Dialing Code: 20

e Banks & currency exchange: Currency can be
exchanged at major banks, exchange offices or
authorized hotels
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Day1l: Arrival — Cairo — Hurghada
Upon arrival at Hurghada airport, meet and transfer to hotel.

Day 2 — 4: Hurghada

Full day sea trip by boat including lunch

Day5: Hurghada - Cairo - Departure
Transfer to Hurghada airport for departure flight

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Hurghada (economy class)

Round trip transfers: airport — hotel — airport
4-night accommodation at hotels

Daily breakfast

Assistance of our representative in Egypt

Selected hotels

Hotel
Captain’s Inn 3*

Captain’s Inn 3*

Mosaique 4*

Movempick El Gouna 5*

Movempick El Gouna 5%

Flight Schedule

From
Beirut
Cairo
Hurghada
Cairo

Room Type
Standard room

Marina View

Standard room

Standard room

Deluxe rooms

To

Cairo
Hurghada
Cairo
Beirut

Wild Discovery

Period

01/06/14 -
24/07/14 -
03/08/14 -
01/06/14 -
24/07/14 -
03/08/14 -
09/06/14 -
24/07/14 -
03/08/14 -
01/06/14 -
27/07/14 -
06/08/14 -
01/06/14 -
27/07/14 -
06/08/14 -

Flight No
MS 714
MS 333
MS 342
MS 713

23/07/14
02/08/14
30/09/14
23/07/14
02/08/14
30/09/14
23/07/14
02/08/14
30/09/14
26/07/14
05/08/14
30/09/14
26/07/14
05/08/14
30/09/14

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $ 5/ ticket
Visa fees

Travel insurance

Extras at hotels

Triple Double  Single

045 660 780
750 765 1010
045 660 780
700 715 840
830 845 1165
700 715 840

Not available 700 810
Not available 810 1090
Not available 700 810

830 860 1010
1015 1045 1195
860 890 1040
965 995 1145
1150 1180 1330
1000 1030 1180
Departure Arrival
06:00 006:30
09:15 10:20
21:10 22:15
23:20 01:40

Child 2-11.99

535
535
535
535
535
535
535
535
535
565
565
565
565
565
565

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and
proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please

do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: EG-SUM14-HURGHADA
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Payment facilities available with CFC and Byblos Bank
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